10.

11.

12.

Position

Transit Security Lt

EO, System Security & Law

Enforcement

Transit Security Sergeant

Transit Security Sergeant

Transit Security Officer li

Director, Transit Security

Transit Security Lt

Transit Security Sergeant

DEO, Projectect Management

Transit Security Lt

Director, Physical Security

Transit Security Sergeant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

Total Wages

$239,056

$200,856

$172,174

$164,579

$161,830

$159,956

$155,532

$155,168

$154,139

$150,735

$150,293

$149,746



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Sergeant

Sr Transit Security Officer

Sr Transit Security Officer

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Lt

Manager, Physical Security

Programs

Transit Security Sergeant

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$148,365

$146,681

$146,514

$140,124

$135,819

$134,721

$130,599

$128,221

$126,896

$125,610

$125,445

$123,155

$121,535



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Director, Systems Security Admn &

Complnce

Transit Security Sergeant

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Sec Spcl Project Manager

Transit Security Sergeant

Projectect Manager

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Sr Transit Security Officer

Transit Security Sergeant

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$121,165

$116,616

$116,020

$115,344

$113,506

$109,918

$109,299

$108,635

$106,690

$104,853

$103,188

$102,637

$102,201



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Lt

Transit Security Officer li

Principal Transit Security Trng

Specialist

Transit Security Officer li

Sr Transit Security Officer

Transit Security Officer li

Sr Transit Security Officer

Sr Transit Security Officer

Sr Transit Security Officer

Manager, Administration &

Financial Services

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Sergeant

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$101,287

$99,568

$99,233

$99,063

$99,052

$98,413

$98,203

$97,995

$97,622

$96,781

$96,603

$96,503

$96,298



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Transit Security Officer li

Chief Admin Analyst

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Sr Admin Analyst

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$95,022

$93,624

$93,441

$92,448

$91,823

$90,058

$89,994

$88,567

$87,732

$86,137

$84,920

$84,872

$84,828



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

Sr Admin Analyst

Sr Transit Security Officer

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Sr Transit Security Officer

Transit Security Officer li

Sr Transit Security Officer

Transit Security Officer |

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$83,313

$83,041

$82,934

$82,766

$80,666

$80,348

$80,308

$79,849

$79,819

$79,633

$79,206

$78,886

$78,205



78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Sec Comm Liaison

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Internal Affair Inv

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer |

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$77,852

$77,840

$77,555

$77,089

$76,992

$76,800

$76,147

$75.444

$75.319

$74,233

$74,201

$73,557

$73,550



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Administrative Analyst

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer |

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer li

Transit Security Officer |

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

System Security & Law
Enforcement

$72,540

$72,386

$71,885

$70,771

$70,468

$70,365

$70,230

$69,876

$69,513

$69,429



