	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Transit Security Lt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$239,056
2.	EO, System Security & Law Enforcement		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$200,856
3.	Transit Security Sergeant		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$172,174
4.	Transit Security Sergeant		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$164,579
5.	Transit Security Officer li		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$161,830
6.	Director, Transit Security		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$159,956
7.	Transit Security Lt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$155,532
8.	Transit Security Sergeant		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$155,168
9.	DEO, Projectect Management		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$154,139
10.	Transit Security Lt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$150,735
11.	Director, Physical Security		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$150,293
12.	Transit Security Sergeant		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$149,746

13.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$148,365
14.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$146,681
15.	Transit Security Sergeant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$146,514
16.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$140,124
17.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$135,819
18.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$134,721
19.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$130,599
20.	Transit Security Lt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$128,221
21.	Manager, Physical Security Programs	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$126,896
22.	Transit Security Sergeant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$125,610
23.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$125,445
24.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$123,155
25.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$121,535

26.	Director, Systems Security Admn & Complnce	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$121,165
27.	Transit Security Sergeant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$116,616
28.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$116,020
29.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$115,344
30.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$113,506
31.	Transit Sec Spcl Project Manager	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$109,918
32.	Transit Security Sergeant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$109,299
33.	Projectect Manager	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$108,635
34.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$106,690
35.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$104,853
36.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$103,188
37.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$102,637
38.	Transit Security Sergeant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$102,201

39.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$101,287
40.	Transit Security Lt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$99,568
41.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$99,233
42.	Principal Transit Security Trng Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$99,063
43.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$99,052
44.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$98,413
45.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$98,203
46.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$97,995
47.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$97,622
48.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$96,781
49.	Manager, Administration & Financial Services	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$96,603
50.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$96,503
51.	Transit Security Sergeant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$96,298

52.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$95,022
53.	Chief Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$93,624
54.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$93,441
55.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$92,448
56.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$91,823
57.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$90,058
58.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$89,994
59.	Sr Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$88,567
60.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$87,732
61.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$86,137
62.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$84,920
63.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$84,872
64.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$84,828

65.	Sr Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$83,313
66.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$83,041
67.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$82,934
68.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$82,766
69.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$80,666
70.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$80,348
71.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$80,308
72.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$79,849
73.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$79,819
74.	Sr Transit Security Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$79,633
75.	Transit Security Officer I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$79,206
76.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$78,886
77.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$78,205

78.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$77,852
79.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$77,840
80.	Transit Sec Comm Liaison	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$77,555
81.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$77,089
82.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$76,992
83.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$76,800
84.	Transit Security Internal Affair Inv	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$76,147
85.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$75,444
86.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$75,319
87.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$74,233
88.	Transit Security Officer Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$74,201
89.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$73,557
90.	Transit Security Officer I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$73,550

91.	Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$72,540
92.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$72,386
93.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$71,885
94.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$70,771
95.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$70,468
96.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$70,365
97.	Transit Security Officer I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$70,230
98.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$69,876
99.	Transit Security Officer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$69,513
100.	Transit Security Officer I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	System Security & Law Enforcement	\$69,429